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130 AL KADRI, NADIM IT026370 P 7 ITA C
183 ALAIMO, GIOVANNI IT027861 PO S 8 ITA D
170 ALMIENTO, GIOSUÈ PIETRANGELO IT024840 P S 11 ITA D
219 ANDRENACCI, CRISTIANO IT025900 PO 21 ITA B
155 ANDREOTTI, LEONARDO IT022812 S S 4 ITA C
157 ANGELI, STEFANO IT023885 P SS 9 ITA C
101 ANGELONE, PIERO IT015205 PO SS 23 ITA C
239 ANGELONI, FAUSTO IT018773 PO SS 12 ITA B
118 BACCHILEGA, MASSIMO IT019856 C S 2 ITA A
243 BALESTRINI, BARBARA IT013873 PO LS 12 ITA A
256 BALESTRINI, BARBARA 13873-R1 PO LS 22 ITA A
102 BALLARÈ, MASSIMO IT000127 C S 25 ITA M
204 BALZANI, FRANCESCO IT024430 PO 5 ITA M
123 BASAGLIA, ENDRO IT023030 P S 4 ITA D
127 BASSANI, OMAR IT024322 PO S 1 ITA B
217 BEDESCHI, DAVIDE IT025723 P 10 ITA A
141 BELTRAMELLO, FABIO IT005231 P SS 7 ITA C
159 BERGAMINI, DANIEL IT028243 P 22 ITA D
211 BIANCHI, STEFANO IT018961 PCO S 24 ITA M
171 BIANCONI, ALESSANDRO IT003777 R SS 17 ITA G
254 BIANCONI, ALESSANDRO 3777-R1 R SS 22 ITA G
119 BOMPANI, ANDREA IT021750 MRO S 16 ITA
172 BOTTARI, CLAUDIO IT017944 PCO SS 16 ITA M
242 BRAGAGNOLO, MAX IT009069 S 10 ITA G
133 BREGANTE, VITTORIO IT016175 C S 8 ITA A
207 BRIDA, ROMANO PIO IT019093 PCO S 5 ITA M
235 BRUGNANO, ADRIANO IT014211 P 11 ITA D
212 BUCHBERGER, EURO IT027759 P SS 19 ITA D
222 CAIA, ANTONIO IT009524 P S 11 ITA B
178 CAMERIN, STEFANO IT021771 P 20 ITA B
114 CANALI, ERRI IT020194 PCO S 1 ITA A
122 CARCANO, FABIO IT023671 S SS 21 ITA B
206 CARLESSO, MICHELE IT026482 PCO S 21 ITA C
126 CARMINA, MATTIA IT025818 P 9 ITA C
100 CASALE, LUIGI IT001272 OP SS 25 ITA A
199 CASARI, MAURIZIO IT012903 O SS 14 ITA B
113 CASELLI, DANIELE IT019294 PCO 24 ITA M
161 CATELLANI, PIER GIUSEPPE IT003755 PCO GS 16 ITA B
236 CERABONA, FRANCO IT018653 PO S 100 ITA B
226 CHIARI, TOMMASO IT028690 P 11 ITA D
176 CHIROLLI, SILVIO IT026086 P 100 ITA A
188 COELATI, FRANCESCO IT028523 P 12 ITA D
151 CONFORTI, ANDREA IT024596 PO SS 23 ITA C
162 CONTINI, ANDREA IT019527 PCO S 1 ITA A
187 CONTINI, PAOLO IT025159 PO S 2 ITA D
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234 CORAZZINI, MASSIMO IT000679 PCO GS 7 ITA A
194 DAL BOSCO, SIMONE IT020380 R S 10 ITA A
156 DALLA VEDOVA, FABIO IT000010 P SS 22 ITA A
215 DALLARI, ALBERTO IT019296 O+ 24 ITA B
220 DAVOLIO, DANIELE IT019181 C S 20 ITA A
128 DE BERNARDI, ROBERTO IT016389 PO SS 5 ITA B
124 DE MARTINO, LUCA IT027581 O+ 5 ITA C
167 DELLA GROTTA, VINCENZO IT022343 PO S 6 ITA C
144 DI MAURO, CARMEN IT024382 PO LS 22 ITA B
163 DI SALVATORE, LORENZO IT025113 P S 1 ITA D
103 DREI, STEFANO IT025285 PO SS 9 ITA C
106 ESPOSTO, LUCA IT026155 PO 2 ITA A
198 FARNETANI, MARCO IT017179 C 10 ITA M
117 FASULO, EUGENIO IT001369 PCO SS 23 ITA A
165 FERIAN, ANDREA IT028018 P 22 ITA C
237 FONTANELLI, SERGIO IT000152 PCO GS 21 ITA M
230 FRAGOMENA, ANTONIO IT001031 S SS 2 ITA A
246 FRAGOMENA, ANTONIO 1031-R1 S SS 7 ITA A
231 FREGONI, PASQUALINO IT028566 OP SS 7 ITA D
115 FRISIA, MICHELE IT023813 S+ 21 ITA M
251 FRISIA, MICHELE 23813-R1 S+ 16 ITA M
134 GANDINI, ALESSANDRO IT025452 P S 8 ITA B
152 GIBERTONI, STEFANO IT028480 P 4 ITA D
179 GUIDETTI, CARLO IT017263 P 10 ITA D
213 INDIZIO, DAVIDE IT011777 PO 18 ITA G
175 ISCHIBONI, EMANUELE IT027645 PCO 16 ITA C
177 ISOPO, GIUSEPPE IT017110 PO SS 23 ITA A
107 LATELLA, PAOLO IT020129 PCO 17 ITA A
253 LATELLA, PAOLO 20129-R1 OP 21 ITA A
186 LEONI, ANDREA IT008747 OP SS 23 ITA A
197 LODI, ANDREA IT023463 PCO 24 ITA C
221 LODI, MATTEO IT025673 C 20 ITA B
173 MAESTRELLO, FRANCO IT013417 OP SS 3 ITA B
139 MAESTRI, GIOVANNI IT023333 P SS 23 ITA C
195 MALAGOLI, ANDREA IT027832 PCO 3 ITA G
202 MANFRÈ, GABRIELE IT027761 PO 19 ITA D
116 MANZOTTI, GABRIELE IT021223 P SS 3 ITA C
143 MARCHI, ROBERTO IT009404 C GS 2 ITA A
169 MARRANO, GIOVANNA IT026528 OP L 100 ITA C
160 MARSIGLI, EMANUELE IT020196 OP S 6 ITA C
193 MASIERI, RENATO IT000044 C SS 8 ITA C
191 MASSOBRIO, SARA IT022509 PCO L 14 ITA C
259 MASSOBRIO, SARA 22509-R1 PCO L 19 ITA C
129 MATTAVELLI, DIEGO GIOVANNI IT015267 OP S 1 ITA B
228 MAZZALI, ULISSE IT022778 S SS 100 ITA B
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181 MAZZIERI, ANDREA IT008146 S S 100 ITA A
240 MICHIELOTTO, GIACOMO IT023544 OP 19 ITA A
125 MIGLIORI, DANIELE IT023403 O+ SS 17 ITA D
255 MIGLIORI, DANIELE 23403-R1 O+ SS 22 ITA D
158 MINGOIA, GIUSEPPE IT001285 PO SS 25 ITA M
241 MIRTI, JACOPO IT025957 R 15 ITA D
121 MOCELLIN, ANTONIO IT027507 PO S 17 ITA C
108 MOIOLI, FRANCESCO IT019600 C 14 ITA M
260 MOIOLI, FRANCESCO 19600-R1 C 20 ITA M
261 MOIOLI, FRANCESCO 19600-R2 OP 25 ITA M
138 MOLINO, ANTONINO IT026337 P SS 2 ITA C
245 MOLINO, ANTONINO 26337-R1 PCI SS 7 ITA C
109 MONALDINI, ANDREA IT023523 PO 9 ITA B
205 MUGGIA, MATTEO IT010175 OP S 19 ITA A
150 MUGLIALDO, LUCA IT004253 S S 4 ITA D
248 MUGLIALDO, LUCA 4253-R1 O S 9 ITA D
263 MUGLIALDO, LUCA 4253-R2 MRO S 100 ITA D
145 MUNARO, NICOLA IT018899 S S 3 ITA C
223 NAPOLITANO, RAFFAELE IT013874 P S 21 ITA C
180 NEGRINI, ANTONIO IT026764 O+ SS 18 ITA B
148 NEROZZI, MARCO IT028244 P 22 ITA D
149 PACIFICO, COSIMO IT026223 P S 5 ITA C
136 PAVESI, FEDERICA IT024541 P LS 25 ITA C
111 PEDROLI, NICOLA DOMENICO IT019878 C SS 16 ITA G
250 PEDROLI, NICOLA DOMENICO 19878-R1 MRO SS 11 ITA G
252 PEDROLI, NICOLA DOMENICO 19878-R2 C SS 21 ITA G
218 PELLEGRIS, MATTEO IT000588 PO S 20 ITA G
184 PERAZZOLI, NICOLA IT026633 S S 3 ITA B
137 PISA, GIAMPAOLO IT002703 S+ SS 4 ITA A
147 PIZZINI, MORGAN IT026202 OP 14 ITA M
164 PIZZORNO, ENRICO PIO IT027100 PO S 17 ITA C
225 POIRET, JEROME EE021735 PCO S 12 FRA
267 POIRET, JEROME EE021735-R1 OP S 18 FRA
268 POIRET, JEROME EE021735-R2 OP S 23 FRA
168 POLVANI, MARCO IT008812 S SS 8 ITA B
214 RAISI, DAVIDE IT025771 P 17 ITA M
208 RESTIVO, SERGIO IT021152 P SS 5 ITA C
249 RESTIVO, SERGIO 21152-R1 P SS 10 ITA C
216 RICCARDI, FRANCESCO IT025726 P 10 ITA A
229 ROSI, MARCO IT023334 PO SS 100 ITA A
105 ROSSETTI, TIZIANO IT018832 P SS 3 ITA B
112 ROSSI, MICHELE IT025974 P 9 ITA B
140 ROVELLI, DELIO IT025255 P SS 25 ITA C
120 RUINI, MARCO IT027810 P J 22 ITA B
233 RUSTICI, MAURO IT022038 S SS 6 ITA B
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203 SCHIESARO, GIANLUIGI IT005206 MRO GS 19 ITA
104 SEGALINI, FRANCO IT022561 PCO SS 100 ITA D
131 SERRI, KEVIN IT023215 R 15 ITA G
132 SETTEVENDEMIE, STEFANIA IT025286 PO LS 9 ITA C
146 SEVDARAJ, ADNAND IT017532 P S 20 ITA B
192 SIGOLOTTO, MATTEO IT028210 OP 7 ITA D
210 TAGLIATI, ROBERTO IT018266 PO S 6 ITA B
227 TEGGI, ANTONIO IT022326 S S 100 ITA B
154 TESTONI, RONNIE IT027815 PO 16 ITA C
200 TONIN, MICHELE IT026513 PO 24 ITA A
185 TORELLI, GIANLUCA IT027367 P SS 18 ITA D
142 TORRISI, FRANCESCO IT017248 PCO SS 2 ITA B
247 TORRISI, FRANCESCO 17248-R1 OP SS 7 ITA B
201 TOSATTO, GIORGIO IT026512 PO SS 24 ITA C
182 VAILATI, STEFANO IT025772 OP 14 ITA M
262 VAILATI, STEFANO 25772-R1 C 25 ITA M
266 VAILATI, STEFANO 25772-R2 OP 20 ITA M
189 VALENTINI, ROBERTO IT020197 PCO 18 ITA M
110 VALENZISI, MICHELE IT018801 P 4 ITA D
238 VELLA, FRANCESCO IT026832 PCO 11 ITA C
209 VERONESE, GIROLAMO IT016824 OP S 19 ITA A
153 VETRANO, VINCENZO IT028377 P 20 ITA D
224 VEZZELLI, FABRIZIO IT025674 C S 6 ITA B
174 VEZZOLI, ROBERTO FERRUCCIO IT000723 PO S 14 ITA G
264 VEZZOLI, ROBERTO FERRUCCIO 723-R1 PCO S 19 ITA G
265 VEZZOLI, ROBERTO FERRUCCIO 723-R2 PCI S 24 ITA G
135 VITALI, LUCA IT024890 PCO SS 8 ITA B
166 VITALI, MIRKO MARINO IT024603 S S 25 ITA B
232 ZADRA, MARKUS IT018779 O+ SS 15 ITA B
190 ZAMBON, MANUEL IT028654 P 18 ITA D
196 ZUCCOLO, GIOVANNI IT003863 P S 18 ITA G
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